PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

REVISED NOTICE

In continuation of earlier result notice dated 18-01-2024 wherein written test result
against the posts reserved for Employees Children Quota was kept pending subject to verification
of Children of Employees of Punjab Irrigation Department on prescribed performa which was
uploaded on the PPSC website. In response, the Punjab Public Service Commission received the
prescribed performas duly filled in and verified from the concerned authorities of Irrigation
Department. Therefore, in the light of completion of requisite verification, the Punjab Public
Service Commission announces that following 227 candidates for recruitment to 29 POSTS
(INCLUDING 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED
FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA &
06 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA (BS-01 TO 05) OF
CANAL PATWARI (BS-11) (SUKHRAWA CANAL CIRCLE, SAHIW AL) ON
CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJ AB IRRIGATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for English Typing test as a result of written
test held on 29-10-2023.
2. Call up letters for English Typing test will be uploaded on the website of the

PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10001 78700218 SATARA YAQOOB *SPECIAL PERSON* YAQOOB MASIEH

2 10006 78700064 SHABANA KOUSAR MUHAMMAD AKRAM

3 10021 78700255 ZAHIDA SIDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDIQUE NOORI

4 10030 78701762 ANAM IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

5 10035 78700312 RAFIA AMANAT AMANAT ALI

6 10062 78700526 SALEHA GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR

7 10065 78700360 FOZIA MUBASHER MUHAMMAD MUBASHER SALEEM

8 10076 78700544 SONIA ALI GOHAR ALI GOHAR

9 10089 78701492 SHAMEEN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL

10 10092 78700993 HUMERA IDREES M IDEES

11 10096 78701376 SAADIA BATOOL ABDUL MAJEED

12 10100 78700217 NASREEN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD ALI

13 10101 78700428 RIDA BATOOL AQEEL HUSSAIN HIJAZI
14 10121 78700397 ABIDA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

15 10126 78701076 NIDA SALEEM SHAHID SALEEM

16 10132 78700613 IQRA ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

17 10144 78700562 SHAMA MUHAMMAD AKRAM

18 10182 78701098 MARIA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI

19 10203 78701321 SIDRA SALEEM SHOKAT SALEEM AKHTAR
20 10206 78701451 SABA HAMEED KHAN HAMEED ULLAH KHAN

21 10208 78700789 ZAKIA MAHARVI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

22 10209 78700998 SABA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

23 10227 78700123 SAMRA IBRAR MUHAMMAD IBRAR

24 10246 78700193 IRAM TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ

25 10253 78700691 ADILA JAHANGIR JAHANGIR AHMAD
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10306
10311
10317
10331
10370
10389
10414
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10576
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10631
10638
10646
10674
10675
10685
10687
10713
10714
10723
10724
10728
10733
10734
10742
10780
10783
10794
10818
10832
10847
10850
10866
10869
10904
10910
10918
10921
10934
10962

78701329

78700631
78701631
78701408
78701593
78700127
78700519
78700215
78700280
78700818
78700663
78700222
78700644
78700912
78700690
78701757
78700940
78700137
78701437
78701277
78700854
78701311
78701547
78701047
78700709
78700421
78701365
78700104
78700561
78700636
78701567
78701480
78700309
78700820
78700245
78700389
78700930
78701080
78700142
78700766
78700875
78700734
78700132
78700661
78700297
78701639
78701074
78700470
78700859
78700549
78701357
78700652
78701258
78700651
78701055
78700356
78701116
78701105

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUMTAZ
*SPECIAL PERSON*
IRFAN SHARIF

SAMI ULLAH

FAYYAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD UMER SHARIF
AKASH ALI

MUAZ MUNAWAR
KAMRAN ALI

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ANEES
USAMA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
SAQLAIN ABID

SYED IRSHAD SHAH
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
HAIDER ALI

ZEESHAN

USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIN
SHAHID KHAN

ARHAM SHAHZAD KHAN
MAJID FAROOQ SHAH
RASHID ALI

GHULAM NABI

NAZIM ALI

SULTAN SHAHRYAR
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
SHOAIB AKHTAR
NUMAN AHMAD
HABEEL AQRASH
MUHAMMAD ASIF JAVED
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
MUNIR AHMAD

GHULAM ALI

ZESHAN ELAHI
MUHAMMAD UMAIR SAEED

MUBASHAR IQBAL *NON-MUSLIM*

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASAD

NAEEM AKHTAR

ADEEL MUSHTAQ

ZULFQAR AHMAD

SUFYAN SALEEM

SHAHID ABBAS

ANWAR UL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

AMJAD ALl

MOHSIN

SHEHZAD AHMAD

ALI RAZA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD USAMA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA
SAGHIR ASLAM
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MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF
LIAQAT ALI

FARZAND

MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ASIF ALI ANJUM
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR
ASHIQ ALI

SARDAR ALI

SANA ULLAH MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
ABID HUSSAIN

SYED MUSHTAQ SHAH
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
GHULAM ALI AKBAR JAFREE
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MIAN KHAN MUHAMMAD
SHAHZAD ALI KHAN
NAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD AMIN

RAI MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
JAFFAR ALI

ALLAH YAR

PERVEZ AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD IBDAL
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD DIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
SARDAR ALI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
SABIR HUSSAIN
SAEED AHMAD

IQBAL MASEEH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABBAS ALI

MAHFOOZ UL KHALIQ
NIAZ AHMAD
MANZOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
FAIZ AHMAD

ALLAH JAWAYA

HAKIM ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
KARIM BAKHSH
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
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10964
10981
11002
11018
11033
11037
11043
11048
11063
11075
11086
11102
11104
11120
11146
11152
11160
11163
11171
11183
11184
11207
11230
11237
11250
11256
11257
11273
11277
11283
11286
11292
11297
11302
11312
11334
11341
11343
11347
11372
11379
11381
11383
11390
11410
11415
11417
11429
11431
11480
11491
11495
11515
11553
11566
11580
11599
11622
11632

78700521
78701069
78700059
78700454
78700867
78700794
78701532
78701649
78700839
78701533
78701767
78700290
78701390
78700625
78701406
78700853
78700775
78700965
78701494
78701653
78700264
78700473
78701515
78700031
78700455
78701469
78700351
78700943
78701304
78701306
78701727
78700975
78700207
78701540
78700366
78700453
78700816
78701355
78701739
78700094
78700702
78700164
78700498
78700643
78700955
78701056
78700952
78700529
78701520
78700769
78700783
78700725
78701094
78701107
78701103
78700271
78700614
78701337
78700675

MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID SAEED
ALI MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN TARIQ
ASGHAR HUSSAIN

AJMAL PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD BILAL
ZAHEER HASSAN

SHOAIB ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
NAVEED GHULAM NABI
MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

TAHA ZAFAR

AJMAL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD ZAHID MEHMOOD
BILAL RANA

MUZAMMAL MUMTAZ
ANEES UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ATIF JAVED
MUHAMMAD FAHIM ARSHAD
AMIR MEHMOOD

ADEEL SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR
SHOAIB HASSAN

RAO MUHAMMAD NOMAN
ALI NAUMAN

NASIR ALI

ALI SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIR

FIDA HASSAN

FARHAT YASIN

ABID ALI HAMID
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ASIF

HASAN RAZA

ALI HAMZA

ALI HAMZA

IRFAN PATHANA

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD AMMAR SIKANDAR
MUHAMMAD AZAM

TARIQ ALIWATTO
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
HAMZA SHAFIQ KHAN

ALI HAIDER MAQSOQOD
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUBEEN ARIF
MUHAMMAD NASIR

ZAIN UL ABIDIN

SHARAFAT ALI

FAKHAR ALI

ABDUL WAHEED

HASEEB AHMAD
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ABDUL QADIR
ABDUL SAEED
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD WAZEER
MUHAMMAD ALI
KHADUM HUSSAIN
FARZAND ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
GHULAM NABI
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
ZAFAR IQBAL
BASHIR AHMED
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD WAKEEL KHAN SHAD

MUMTAZ AHMAD
ABDUR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA
JAVED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
NAZIR AHMAD

SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
RAO MUHAMMAD IKRAM
JAN MUHAMMAD
MUBARAK ALI

NOSHA

SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD JAFAR
SABIR HUSSAIN
MANZOOR ELAHI
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN
HAMID ALI

MUHAMMAD SABIR
KHURSHEED AHMED
RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD PATHANA
GHULAM ALI AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AMIR AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AMEER
SHAH NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD JAFAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHAN
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
BARKAT ALI

BAGH ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
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11660
11668
11677
11683
11703
11708
11717
11721
11745
11747
11758
11765
11768
11772
11781
11782
11794
11797
11820
11826
11832
11834
11837
11846
11851
11890
11891
11894
11897
11914
11919
11922
11950
11951
11952
11960
11963
11964
11980
11989
12003
12005
12007
12018
12019
12020
12033
12035
20716
30705
31951
32160
32484
40277
60010
60012
60035
60050
60052

78700726
78700527
78700730
78700611
78701468
78701118
78700575
78700808
78700166
78700978
78701366
78701010
78700235
78700221
78700771
78700058
78700392
78700881
78700716
78701067
78700737
78701173
78701746
78700583
78700728
78701554
78701274
78700508
78700258
78700393
78700375
78701314
78701223
78700880
78700262
78701195
78700307
78701350
78701201
78700773
78701279
78700488
78701445
78700667
78700723
78700660
78700710
78700806
78700456
78700634
78701079
78700304
78701752
78700861
78700878
78700400
78700342
78700749
78701699

MUHAMMAD ANS
FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD SABAR
SAIFULLAH
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD JAWAD IQBAL
SHAHZAD NADEEM
JAVAID HASSAN

ALI RAZA

SAQIB KHAN

MUNEEB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
TASAWAR RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ABID

ALI AKBAR

BARISH ALI

SHAKEEL MUKHTAR
ASIM HUSSAIN

ALI DANISH
MUHAMMAD BILAL
ABDUL REHMAN

FIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MALAIKA ASHRAF
AMJAD SHAHEEN
MUZZAMMIL HUSSAIN
MUDASSAR NAWAZ
SHOUKAT ALI

HAIDER SULTAN
ABBAS HAIDER

SAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSAB ALI
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
AHSAN BASHIR
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
GHULAM HAIDER
HAMMAD HASSAN BHATTI
QAMAR ABBAS

ABDUL RAOUF

ALI RAZA

SHRAFAT ALI

ALI ARSHAD

WAQAS AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ABDUL QADEER
KISHWAR ABBAS
ALTAF HUSSAIN
WALEED TALIB

HAFIZ GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD FARMAN
SHAZIA BATOOL
AYESHA AMIN

ABAID ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SHAHROZ MUJTABA
AMER ZAFAR AWAISI
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MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
SHAKEEL HAIDER
ZULIFQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD IDREES
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

HAJI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARIF

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUKHTAR AHMAD

TALIB HUSSAI
MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
MUKHTAR AHMAD
RASHEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
AMEER ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ASLAM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL QAISER
MUHAMMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ABDUL GHAFOR

BASHIR AHMED

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD DIN
SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HASSAN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD YAR
MUBARIK ALI

IRSHAD AHMAD

AHMAD DIN

MALIK MUSTAQEEM
MALIK ZAHOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
ZAKAR HUSSAIN

RANA TALIB HUSSAIN BHATTI
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
ZULFIQAR ALI

LIAQAT ALI HAYAT
MUHAMMAD AMIN

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
QARI ZAFAR HASSAN



202 60094 78701702 MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ RIAZ TAHIR

203 60118 78700746 SABIR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE TAHIR
204 60125 78701387 MUHAMMAD AZAM MUHAMMAD HANIF
205 60133 78700835 HAFIZ MUSAWAR MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ANJUM
206 60143 78700951 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SOHAIL MUHAMMAD SHABAN
207 60144 78701226 JAVED IQBAL AHMAD YAR

208 60149 78700840 MUHAMMAD IRFAN CHAUHDHRY TALIB HUSSAIN

209 60162 78700030 MUHAMMAD NADEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
210 60165 78700616 MUHAMMAD AAMIR NAWAZISH NAWAZISH ALI

211 60171 78701643 HUSNAIN FAREED ZULIFQAR ALI

212 60172 78701188 KHALID HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN

213 60174 78701102 UMER SAEED MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
214 60192 78700874 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
215 60201 78701298 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
216 60215 78700909 ZAFAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS
217 60226 78700959 MUHAMMAD ANWAAR MUHAMMAD SHARIF
218 60227 78700635 ABDU US SALAM MANZOOR AHMAD
219 60228 78701362 SYED WASEEM SHAHZAD SYED ISRAR HUSSAIN
220 60229 78701521 ALl RAZA MUHAMMAD HANIF
221 60253 78700567 ASIF JAVED MURTAZA

222 60254 78700681 AAMIR ALI AAMIR MUHAMMAD HANIF
223 60264 78700860 GHULAM MUSTAFA M RANJHA

224 60269 78700569 UMER DRAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
225 60273 78700072 KHURAM ALI FAYYAZ AHMAD

226 60282 78701135 ZUBAIR AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD
227 60292 78700956 AHSAN MUNAWAR MUNAWAR AHMAD

WOMEN QUOTA

27 Candidates at Sr. Nos.01 to 25, 197 & 198 (Open Merit) are also qualified against

Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA
02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 & 64 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Minority Quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA
02 Candidates at Sr. Nos.01 & 26 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons Quota.

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 06 posts reserved for

Employees Children Quota.

3. One (01) candidate namely ‘MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR S/O MUHAMMAD

SARWAR, ROLL NO.11455’ has violated the instructions of Commission. Therefore, his written

test result is being withheld. His case is under process separately.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in

ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this

notice will not be accepted.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing Test can download

their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6. The candidates who want to get their papers recheckedcan apply within 07 days of

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 35 G 2023

Dated: 24-05-2024 AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE
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